© J R F  O R T H O 2 0 2 1M 6 3 5 . 0 0 1
beyond movement
7245 S Havana St, Ste #300, Centennial, CO 80112
M  877-255-6727   F  303-649-1658 JRFORTHO.org
Technique Guide for
Meniscus Allograft
Transplantation
By: James L. Carey, M.D., M.P.H.

Assess function and patient-oriented outcomes.
© J R F  O R T H O 2 0 2 1M 6 3 5 . 0 0 1
ORDeRINg INfORMATION
PRODUCT DeSCRIPTION ITeM NUMbeR
JRF Medial Meniscus w/ Bone Block, Right 28225001
JRF Medial Meniscus w/ Bone Block, Left 28225002
JRF Lateral Meniscus w/ Bone Block, Right 28325001
JRF Lateral Meniscus w/ Bone Block, Left 28325002
Arthrex Medium Punch Tip AR-12300
Arthrex Rotary Punch Tips, right and left AR-12920, AR-12930
Arthrex Reverse Punch Tip AR-12530
Arthrex #2 FiberWire with Tapered Needle AR-7200
Meniscal Repair and Resection Set AR-4555S
Arthrex Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm AR-1250L
Arthrex Zone Navigator AR-7900
Zone Navigator Anterior Cannula AR-7905
Zone Navigator Left Middle/Posterior Cannula AR-7910L
Navigator Right Middle / Posterior Cannula AR-7910R
Arthrex Micro SutureLasso, straight AR-8703
Arthrex KingFisher AR-13970NR
Blunt Tip Grasper AR-12500NR
Arthrex KingFisher AR-13970NR
Suture Retriever AR-12540
Arthrex #2 FiberWire, 2 strands (1 blue, 1 TigerWire) AR-7201
Arthrex ABS Button AR-1588TB
Flipcutter III AR-1204FF
Arthrex FiberStitch Implant AR-4570
Arthrex Knot Pusher/Suture Cutter AR-5815
Arthrex Punch, for 4.75 SwiveLock AR-1927PB
Arthrex BioComposite SwiveLock C, 4.75 mm, closed eyelet AR-2324BCC
Arthrex FiberTape Cutter AR-13250
4.75mm Knotless SwiveLock AR-2324KBCCT